

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 72974579

Data  
publicarii 07.09.22

Coduri CPV 44115210-4

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.326,05 RON - 1.326,05 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare ROBINET 2" FF GIACOMINI buc 2 268.9076 537.82  
COT ZN 2" NR 2 BUC 2 21.0084 42.02 REDUCTIE ZN 2"-1"1/2 BUC 2 16.8067 33.61 HOLENDER  
ZN 2" NR 2 BUC 1 37.8151 37.82 TEAVA PHD 50 PN10 ml 20 10.084 201.68 TEU PHD  
40X40X40 BUC 1 27.73 27.73 COT PHD 50X50 BUC 1 32.7731 32.77 RACORD PPR 20 X 1/2 FI  
BUC 20 6.7227 134.45 RACORD PPR 20 X 1/2 FE BUC 10 7.563 75.63 COT RACORD PPR 20 X  
1/2 FI BUC 20 6.7227 134.45 COT PPR 20/45 BUC 20 1.0084 20.17 COT PPR 20/90 BUC 20  
0.8403 16.81 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 10 0.7563 7.56 HOLENDER ALAMA 1" MF buc 1 23.5294  
23.53